
VHDA MBS 2006 C 92812ULT3 payment > 7/25/24 pool # > 17

Date Factor Accrual Principal Interest  Prin + Int Balance
WAC 6.2995% 07-24 0.037908725 6.000 66,043.90 19,452.25 85,496.15 3,824,406.48

monthly PSA 162.8 06-24 0.038563373 6.000 37,279.79 19,638.65 56,918.44 3,890,450.38
weighted age 259 05-24 0.038932902 6.000 40,303.19 19,840.17 60,143.36 3,927,730.17

WAM 95 04-24 0.039332400 6.000 94,444.03 20,312.39 114,756.42 3,968,033.36
03-24 0.040268559 6.000 42,724.93 20,526.01 63,250.94 4,062,477.39
02-24 0.040692062 6.000 38,331.00 20,717.67 59,048.67 4,105,202.32
01-24 0.041072011 6.000 82,880.93 21,132.07 104,013.00 4,143,533.32
12-23 0.041893553 6.000 36,622.73 21,315.18 57,937.91 4,226,414.25

CPR    1 month 9.4 11-23 0.042256569 6.000 84,163.27 21,736.00 105,899.27 4,263,036.98
3 months 4.0 10-23 0.043090822 6.000 82,921.60 22,150.61 105,072.21 4,347,200.25
6 months 5.5 09-23 0.043912767 6.000 36,305.03 22,332.13 58,637.16 4,430,121.85

12 months 6.2 08-23 0.044272634 6.000 35,232.84 22,508.30 57,741.14 4,466,426.88
life 12.9

Loan Ranges coupon age cal mat full balance
Monthly Payment minimum 6.000% 242 15 5,217
Pays 25th day 25th percentile 6.125% 252 77 27,020
24 day delay median 6.375% 269 86 40,219
accrues 30/360 75th percentile 6.375% 275 105 58,158

Trustee  U.S. Bank NA maximum 6.500% 280 119 148,871

- -
Loan Payment Status Prin Paymts # loans full balance  

AS ISSUED # loans full balance Sch Amortization na 34,929.49  
USD 100,884,598 prepaid 13 566,544 Curtailments na 1,675.18  
WAC 6.325% current 71 3,139,708 Pay Off 1 29,746.10  
WAM 317 forbearance 0 0 Foreclosure 0 0.00  
age 39 1 month del 2 57,710 Delqnt removal 0 0.00  

dated 06/01/06 2 months del 1 60,444 Other Liquidt 0 0.00  
settlement 06/08/06 3 months del 0 0 Other Prin + / - na -306.87  
1st payment 07/25/06 totals 87 3,824,406 Totals 1 66,043.90  


